

## ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME : PROPOSED S+4 STORIED RESIDENTIAL  
APPARTMENT BUILDING PLAN

OWNER'S NAME : PADMALAYA GARABADU & ASWINI KUMAR  
MOHAPATRA,GPA HOLDER SHRI SANJIB  
BISWAL, PROPRIETOR. M/S SR  
CONSTRUCTION

PLACE : OVER REV. PLOT NO-277 & 280/1251,  
KHATA NO- 10&303/55, MOUZA-SATYA NAGAR,  
DIST-KHURDA.

ESTIMATED COST : Rs. 5,20,16,102 /-

(Five Crore Twenty Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Two Only)

*Biswajit Sahoo*  
Er. BISWAJIT SAHOO  
CONSULTING ENGINEER  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER  
REGD. NO.- A13-1372476

**SR Construction**

*Sanjib Biswal*  
**Proprietor**

*Sagarendra Mohapatra*  
SAGARENDRA MOHAPATRA  
CA/99/25469  
Signature of Empaneled  
Technical Person

**PROPOSED S+4 STORIED RESIDENTIAL APPARTMENT BUILDING PLAN OF PADMALAYA GARABADU  
& ASWINI KUMAR MOHAPATRA,GPA HOLDER SHRI SANJIB BISWAL, PROPRIETOR. M/S SR  
CONSTRUCTION, OVER REV. PLOT NO-277 & 280/1251,  
KHATA NO- 10&303/55, MOUZA-SATYA NAGAR, DIST-KHURDA.**

REF NO-					DATE-21.07.22
NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNITS	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	FOOTING	CUMT	750	₹ 150.00	₹ 1,12,500.00
	ECAVATION	CUMT	215	₹ 235.00	₹ 50,525.00
	SAND FILLING	CUMT	350	₹ 3,800.00	₹ 13,30,000.00
	PCC	CUMT	450	₹ 17,215.00	₹ 77,46,750.00
	TOTAL FOOTING VALUE				
2	FOUNDATION				
	PLINTH AREA	SQMT	1116.21	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 53,57,808.00
4	STILT FLOOR				
	STILT FLOOR AREA	SQMT	521.23	₹ 7,020.00	₹ 36,59,034.60
5	FIRST FLOOR				
	FIRST FLOOR AREA	SQMT	466	₹ 7,600.00	₹ 35,41,600.00
6	SECOND FLOOR				
	SECOND FLOOR AREA	SQMT	466	₹ 7,600.00	₹ 35,41,600.00
7	THIRD FLOOR				
	THIRD FLOOR AREA	SQMT	466	₹ 7,300.00	₹ 34,01,800.00
8	FOURTH FLOOR				
	FOURTH FLOOR AREA	SQMT	466	₹ 7,500.00	₹ 34,95,000.00
				TOTAL	₹ 3,22,36,617.60
FLOORING					
9	BUILDING	SQMT	2385	₹ 780.00	₹ 18,60,300.00
10	GLASS WINDOW WITH UPVC	SQMT	380	₹ 4,300.00	₹ 16,34,000.00
PAINTING					
11	TWO COAT OF WEATHER COAT PLASTIC PAINT FINISH.	SQMT	4447.23	₹ 210.00	₹ 9,33,918.30
BOUNDARY WALL					
12	BOUNDARY WALL	RFT	1430.2	₹ 2,000.00	₹ 28,60,400.00
OTHERS					
13	ELECTRI WORK 15% OF CIVIL COST				₹ 59,31,610.84
14	PLUMBING WORK 10% OF CIVIL COST				₹ 30,12,456.00
15	STP DRAINAGE				₹ 25,23,145.00
16	DG AND TRANSFORMER INSTALLATION				₹ 10,23,654.00
Total ESTIMATEED COST					₹ 5,20,16,102
Five Crore Twenty Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Two Only					

*Sanjib Biswal*  
Er. B. SWAJIT SAHOO  
CONSULTING ENGINEER  
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER  
REGD. NO.- AM-1872470

**SR Construction**  
*Sanjib Biswal*  
**Proprietor**

*Sagarendra Mohapatra*  
**SAGARENDRA MOHAPATRA**  
CA/99/25469